STARTERS

Sesame Prawn Toast (4pcs)
Fried Wontons (6pcs)

Spring Rolls (4pcs)

Fried Chicken Wings (4pcs)
San Choy Bao (2pcs)

Fried Squid Pieces (6pcs)
Fried Prawn Fritters (6pcs)
Fisherman’s Basket (6pcs)
Chilli Pepper Whitebait

Chilli Pepper Squid Tentacles
Chilli Pepper Soft Shell Crabs
Fried Dim Sum (4pcs)

Beef Satay Sticks (3pcs)
Chicken Satay Sticks (3pcs)
French Fries

SOUP

Shark Fin Crab Meat Soup
Szechuan Soup

Seafood Tofu Soup
Wonton Soup

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup
Prawn and Fish Maw Soup
Prawn Sweet Corn Soup
Combination Soup

KING PRAWN

Garlic Butter King Prawns

King Prawns with mixed Vegetables
Szechuan King Prawns

Honey King Prawns

Satay King Prawns

Sweet and Sour King Prawns

Wasabi King Prawns

King Prawns in Singapore Chilli Sauce
Curry King Prawns

King Prawns with Salted Egg Yolk

10
75

75

9

11

11

14

14

14.5

(S)13.5 (L)18
18

10

12

12

75

12
10
10

10
10

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
29

SEAFOOD

Seafood with Mixed Vegetables
Stir Fried Seafood in XO Sauce
Sweet and Sour Fish

Chilli Pepper fish

Stir Fried Fish and Broccoli

Stir Fried Fish and Snow Peas
Fried Fish in Sweet Corn Sauce
Ginger Shallots Fish

Garlic Butter Scallops

Seafood Tofu Claypot

Squid with Mixed Vegetables
Chilli Pepper Squid

Szechuan Squid

Garlic Butter Squid

CHICKEN

Ginger Shallots Chicken in Soy Sauce
Crispy Skin Chicken

Crispy Skin Chicken in Vinegar Sauce
Salt Baked Chicken

Satay Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Honey Chicken

Chilli Pepper Chicken

Curry Chicken

Szechuan Chicken

Kung Po Chicken

Cashew Chicken

Sweet and Sour Chicken

Eggplant and Minced Chicken Claypot

DUCK

Braised Duck in Mushroom Sauce
Braised Duck in Combination Sauce
Fried Duck in Plum Sauce

Fried Yam Stuffed Duck

24
25
23
23
25
25
23
23
28
26
22
22
22
22

19.5/38
19.5/38
19.5/38
19.5/38
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5

26
26
26
35

LAMB

Mongolian Lamb
Szechuan Lamb
Kung Po Lamb
Satay Lamb
Sambal Lamb

BEEF

Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Ginger Shallot Beef
Szechuan Beef

Kung Po Beef

Black Bean Beef

Mongolian Beef

Satay Beef

Black Pepper Beef

Curry Beef

Chilli Beef

Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce
Fillet Steak in Canton Sauce
Fillet Steak in Wasabi Sauce
Braised Beef Brisket Claypot

PORK

Sweet and Sour Pork

Black Bean Pork

Pork with Mixed Vegetables
Szechuan Pork

Mongolian Pork

Peking Pork Ribs

Garlic Fried Pork Ribs
Plum Sauce Pork Ribs
Chilli Pepper Pork Ribs
Pork Belly Claypot with Pickled Mustard
Combination BBQ Claypot

25
25
25
25
25

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5

20
20
20
20
20
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
255
22.5



TOFU

Szechuan Tofu with Minced Chicken
Tofu with Mixed Vegetables

Chilli Pepper Tofu

Steamed Seafood Stuffed Tofu

Pan Fried Stuffed Tofu (Pork)
Homemade Tofu with Seafood Sauce

Japanese Tofu in Singapore Chilli Sauce
Japanese Tofu with Salted Fish and Chicken

OMELETTE

Plain Omelette with Gravy
Vegetable Omelette with Gravy
Chicken Omelette with Gravy
Combination Omelette with Gravy
King Prawn Omelette with Gravy
BBQ Pork Omelette with Gravy
Mushroom Omelette with Gravy

VEGETABLES

Mixed Vegetables (Oyster / Garlic Sauce)
Chinese Vegetables (Oyster / Garlic Sauce)
Curry Mixed Vegetables

Kang Kong (Sambal / Garlic / Chilli)
Spinach with Salted Egg and Century Egg
Fried Green Beans with Minced Chicken
Garlic Broccoli

Spinach in Enoki Mushroom Sauce

NOODLES

Seafood Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)
Chicken Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)
Beef Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)

Pork Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)
Combination Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)

18.5
16
16
26
26
28

19.5

19.5

16
18
21
22
28
22
22

15
15
15
18
18
18
18
18

24
19.5
22
20
22

King Prawn Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)
Vegetable Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)
Braised E-Fu Noodles with Mushrooms
Fried Beef Hofun (Dry / Egg Sauce)

Fried Chicken Hofun (Dry / Egg Sauce)
Fried Seafood Hofun (Dry / Egg Sauce)
Combination Kway Teow (Dry / Egg Sauce)
Singapore Fried Noodles

Stir Fried Noodles with Beansprouts
Combination Hokkien Noodles

RICE

Steamed Rice

Fried Rice

Special Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Vege Fried Rice

Seafood Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Salted Fish and Chicken Fried Rice

CANTONESE BBQ

Roast Duck
Roast Pork
BBQ Pork

Steamed Free Range Chicken

27
18
18
22

19.5

24
22
20

14
22

(S)4 (L)6
(S)10 (L)12
(S)11 (L)13

13
13
20
16
16
18

Quarter 15 / Half 27 / Whole 52

25
25

Half 33 / Whole 64

Salt-Poached Free Range Chicken Half 33 / Whole 64

DRINKS / DESSERT

Assorted Can Drinks

Water 600ml

Lipton Iced Tea

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

HK Style Lemon Tea (Cold / Hot)
HK Style Milk Tea (Cold / Hot)
Fried Ice Cream

(oc B> INe)IN¢) BN NGV RN ON]

GOLDEN

MONGKOK

TAKE AWAY
MENU
(08) 9344 3323

12/257 BALCATTA ROAD,
BALCATTA, WA 6021

Delivery Available for Dinner,
Subject to staff availability

Monday: 11:00am — 2:30pm, 4:30pm — 9:15pm
Tuesday: Closed
Wednesday: 11:00am — 2:30pm, 4:30pm — 9:15pm
Thursday: 11:00am — 2:30pm, 4:30pm — 9:15pm
Friday: 11:00am — 2:30pm, 4:30pm — 9:15pm
Saturday: 11:00am — 2:30pm, 4:30pm — 9:15pm
Sunday: 11:00am — 2:30pm, 4:30pm — 8:45pm

Disclaimer: Before placing your order, please inform our staff if you
suffer from any food allergies. We will try to accomodate your
needs, however, please be aware that food(s) may contain traces of
eggs, nuts and gluten.

Price may change without prior notice.



