STARTERS		SEAFOOD		LAMB	
Sesame Prawn Toast (4pcs)	10	Seafood with Mixed Vegetables	24	Mongolian Lamb	25
Fried Wontons (6pcs)	7.5	Stir Fried Seafood in XO Sauce	25	Szechuan Lamb	25
Spring Rolls (4pcs)	7.5	Sweet and Sour Fish	23	Kung Po Lamb	25
Fried Chicken Wings (4pcs)	9	Chilli Pepper fish	23	Satay Lamb	25
San Choy Bao (2pcs)	11	Stir Fried Fish and Broccoli	25	Sambal Lamb	25
Fried Squid Pieces (6pcs)	11	Stir Fried Fish and Snow Peas	25		
Fried Prawn Fritters (6pcs)	14	Fried Fish in Sweet Corn Sauce	23	BEEF	
Fisherman's Basket (6pcs)	14	Ginger Shallots Fish	23	<u> </u>	
Chilli Pepper Whitebait	14.5	Garlic Butter Scallops	28		
Chilli Pepper Squid Tentacles	(S)13.5 (L)18	Seafood Tofu Claypot	26	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	22
Chilli Pepper Soft Shell Crabs	18	Squid with Mixed Vegetables	22	Ginger Shallot Beef	22
Fried Dim Sum (4pcs)	10	Chilli Pepper Squid	22	Szechuan Beef	22
Beef Satay Sticks (3pcs)	12	Szechuan Squid	22	Kung Po Beef	22
Chicken Satay Sticks (3pcs)	12	Garlic Butter Squid	22	Black Bean Beef	22
French Fries	7.5			Mongolian Beef	22
		CHICKEN		Satay Beef	22
SOUP		OHIOKEN		Black Pepper Beef	22
				Curry Beef	22
	40	Ginger Shallots Chicken in Soy Sauce	19.5 / 38	Chilli Beef	22
Shark Fin Crab Meat Soup	12	Crispy Skin Chicken	19.5 / 38	Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce	26.5
Szechuan Soup	10	Crispy Skin Chicken in Vinegar Sauce	19.5 / 38	Fillet Steak in Canton Sauce	26.5
Seafood Tofu Soup	10	Salt Baked Chicken	19.5 / 38	Fillet Steak in Wasabi Sauce	26.5
Wonton Soup	8	Satay Chicken	19.5	Braised Beef Brisket Claypot	26.5
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup	8	Lemon Chicken	19.5		
Prawn and Fish Maw Soup	10	Honey Chicken	19.5	PORK	
Prawn Sweet Corn Soup	10	Chilli Pepper Chicken	19.5		
Combination Soup	8	Curry Chicken	19.5	Orași de anii Orași Brada	00
		Szechuan Chicken	19.5	Sweet and Sour Pork	20
KING PRAWN		Kung Po Chicken	19.5	Black Bean Pork	20
		Cashew Chicken	19.5	Pork with Mixed Vegetables	20
Garlic Butter King Prawns	27	Sweet and Sour Chicken	19.5	Szechuan Pork	20
King Prawns with mixed Vegetables	27	Eggplant and Minced Chicken Claypot	19.5	Mongolian Pork	20
Szechuan King Prawns	27			Peking Pork Ribs	22.5
_	27	DUCK		Garlic Fried Pork Ribs	22.5
Honey King Prawns Satay King Prawns	27 27	_ 3 3		Plum Sauce Pork Ribs	22.5
Sweet and Sour King Prawns	27 27	Project Duck in Much record Course	06	Chilli Pepper Pork Ribs	22.5
Wasabi King Prawns		Braised Duck in Mushroom Sauce	26	Pork Belly Claypot with Pickled Mustard	25.5
•	27	Braised Duck in Combination Sauce	26	Combination BBQ Claypot	22.5
King Prawns in Singapore Chilli Sauce	27	Fried Duck in Plum Sauce	26		
Curry King Prawns	27	Fried Yam Stuffed Duck	35		
King Prawns with Salted Egg Yolk	29				

# TOFU

Szechuan Tofu with Minced Chicken	18.5
Tofu with Mixed Vegetables	16
Chilli Pepper Tofu	16
Steamed Seafood Stuffed Tofu	26
Pan Fried Stuffed Tofu (Pork)	26
Homemade Tofu with Seafood Sauce	28
Japanese Tofu in Singapore Chilli Sauce	19.5
Japanese Tofu with Salted Fish and Chicken	19.5

### **OMELETTE**

Plain Omelette with Gravy
Vegetable Omelette with Gravy
Chicken Omelette with Gravy
Combination Omelette with Gravy
King Prawn Omelette with Gravy
BBQ Pork Omelette with Gravy
Mushroom Omelette with Gravy

# **VEGETABLES**

Mixed Vegetables (Oyster / Garlic Sauce)	15
Chinese Vegetables (Oyster / Garlic Sauce)	15
Curry Mixed Vegetables	15
Kang Kong (Sambal / Garlic / Chilli)	18
Spinach with Salted Egg and Century Egg	18
Fried Green Beans with Minced Chicken	18
Garlic Broccoli	18
Spinach in Enoki Mushroom Sauce	18

## **NOODLES**

Seafood Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)	24
Chicken Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)	19.5
Beef Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)	22
Pork Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)	20
Combination Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)	22

King Prawn Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)	27
Vegetable Chow Mein (Soft / Crispy / Dry)	18
Braised E-Fu Noodles with Mushrooms	18
Fried Beef Hofun (Dry / Egg Sauce)	22
Fried Chicken Hofun (Dry / Egg Sauce)	19.5
Fried Seafood Hofun (Dry / Egg Sauce)	24
Combination Kway Teow (Dry / Egg Sauce)	22
Singapore Fried Noodles	20
Stir Fried Noodles with Beansprouts	14
Combination Hokkien Noodles	22

#### RICE

16

22

22

Steamed Rice	(S)4 (L)6
Fried Rice	(S)10 (L)12
Special Fried Rice	(S)11 (L)13
Egg Fried Rice	13
Vege Fried Rice	13
Seafood Fried Rice	20
Beef Fried Rice	16
Chicken Fried Rice	16
Salted Fish and Chicken Fried Rice	18

## **CANTONESE BBQ**

Roast Duck	Quarter 15	/ Half 27 / Whole 52
Roast Pork		25
BBQ Pork		25
Steamed Free Range	Chicken	Half 33 / Whole 64
Salt-Poached Free R	ange Chicken	Half 33 / Whole 64

#### DRINKS / DESSERT

Assorted Can Drinks	3
Water 600ml	3
Lipton Iced Tea	5
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	5
HK Style Lemon Tea (Cold / Hot)	6
HK Style Milk Tea (Cold / Hot)	6
Fried Ice Cream	8



# TAKE AWAY MENU (08) 9344 3323

12/257 BALCATTA ROAD, BALCATTA, WA 6021

Delivery Available for Dinner, Subject to staff availability

Monday: 11:00am - 2:30pm, 4:30pm - 9:15pm

Tuesday: Closed

Wednesday: 11:00am - 2:30pm, 4:30pm - 9:15pm

Thursday: 11:00am – 2:30pm, 4:30pm – 9:15pm

Friday: 11:00am – 2:30pm, 4:30pm – 9:15pm

Saturday: 11:00am - 2:30pm, 4:30pm - 9:15pm

Sunday: 11:00am - 2:30pm, 4:30pm - 8:45pm

Disclaimer: Before placing your order, please inform our staff if you suffer from any food allergies. We will try to accomodate your needs, however, please be aware that food(s) may contain traces of eggs, nuts and gluten.

Price may change without prior notice.